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Aerial of Downtown Ocala showing:

One Fort King (24 Unit Shovel Ready Townhome Project) & Brick City Condos (10 Units available for Pre-Construction Sale)



i} | 5 Newtab X | £2 111 SW FortKing St Ocala, FL3' X | 4
& O & https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/111-5W-Fort-King-5t-Ocala-FL-34471/2061142922_zpid/

ey
RERL

. 1

& F
&S ! .
3,

| swisTave| | |

z

CON B @ W A o

- g X
A 15 -9
a Zi"ow ) Save > Share (D) Hide ooo More Q
)
$2,200,000 0.52 Acres 4
111 SW Fort King St, Ocala, FL 34471 =
@ Lot/land | Zestimate®: None ’
o
B
Overview Facts and features Home value Price and tax | >
W
Unimproved land &
[ﬂ Has heating (unspecified type) e
# Nodata
@ No data
® 2.5% buyers agengy fee
Overview
MELLOW MUSHROOM
##%* This property is in a qualified Federal Opportunity
Zone AND New Market Tax Credit Qualified **** =
Development Opportunity in Historic Downtown Ocala of 24
Micro Townhomes. Townhomes vary in size from 1,196 sf 83

One Fort King — 24 Unit Shovel Ready Site

Sale includes Land, Construction Drawings, Full Entitlement including Building Permit, Established HOA and more

$91,600/unit (Similar Active Shovel Ready Townhome Listings vary from $130,000/unit - $200,000+/unit)

Typical Unit has 2 Bedroom and 2.5 Bathroom with Personal Office and 1 Car Private Garage — 1,196 sf to 1,246 sf
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*#%* This property is in a qualified Federal Opportunity
Zone AND New Market Tax Credit Qualified **** Historic =
TTTTTETTT T T T Dow-ntown Property with High D_enswty Zoning that allows a
PARGEL SIZE - 56' K 225' (13,050 SF OR 0.30 ACRES) SW 1st Avenue multitude of uses. The property is currently used as a 45 83
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45 Space Parking Lot

Income producing surface parking — Current Lessee pays $100/space/month
Valuable as a Parking Lot for adjacent Under Construction Restaurants (Mellow Mushroom, Shuckin’ Shack, Mooyah)

Valuable for Future Re-Development as 12 Townhomes or 24 Apartments and/or Condos
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$339,000 1bd 1ba | 741 sqft
415 SE st Ave #303, Ocala, FL 34471

® New construction = Zestimate®: None *

Est. payment: 52,821/mo * €) Get pre-qualified

Request a tour
as early as today at 12:30 pm Pt ol

Overview Facts and features Home value Price and tax| >

Condominium

Builtin 2023

Central, electric
Central air

No data

$700 monthly HOA fee

$457 price/sqft

@ F @ @ % = @

3% buyers agency fee

Overview

Brick City Condos — 10 Units - Soon to Commence Construction

Pre-Construction Sale Pricing - $457/sf (1 Bedroom with 1 Bath and 741 sf)
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415 SE 1st Ave #301, Ocala, FL 34471 =
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Est. payment: 53,822/mo ? @) Get pre-qualified
(<]
Request a tour
as early as today at 12:30 pm E
W
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&
Condominium +
Built in 2024
[ﬂ Central, electric
% Central air
[P] Nodata
Concrete Block Construction % 3700 monthly HOA fee
. Sutters
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Exterior Stairs
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Security Cameras =0
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Brick City Condos — 10 Units - Soon to Commence Construction

Pre-Construction Sale Pricing - $415/sf (2 Bedroom with 2 Bath and 1,202 sf)
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$842,000 3bd 4ba 2,237sgft

125 SE Watula Ave, Ocala, FL 34470
@ New construction

Est. payment: $5,349/mo ? @) Get pre-qualified

Overview Facts and features Price and tax history Montl >

Townhouse
Built in 2022

0 central

% Central air

@ 2 Attached garage spaces

) $700 monthly HOA fee

Interested in touring this home?

L. Nodata

Take a t
ake a tour [&, 5376 price/sqft
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Watula Townhomes — 5 Units - Under Construction

3 Bedroom and 3.5 Bathroom with 2 Car Private Garage — 2,237 sf (5376/sf)
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